



CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

SUMMARY PAGE
(Please Print or Type)

16 JAN 23 PM 08:52

SECRETARY OF STATE
STATE OF IDAHO

Section I

Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson Twin Falls County Democratic Central Committee		Office Sought (if candidate)		District (if any)	
Mailing Address 926 Cypress Way		City and Zip Twin Falls 83301		Home Phone 2087339306	
Name of Political Treasurer Etha Carruthers					
Mailing Address 1214 Valencia St		City and Zip Twin Falls 83301		Home Phone	
				Work Phone	

Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee Political Treasurer

Section II

TYPE OF REPORT

This filing is an: Original Amendment
 This report is for the period from 01 / 01 / 2015 through 12 / 31 / 2015.

- 7 Day Pre-Primary Report
- 30 Day Post-Primary Report
- October 10 Pre-General Report
- 7 Day Pre-General Report
- 30 Day Post-General Report
- Annual Report
- Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)

Is this a Termination Report: Yes No

Section III

STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES

Directions: If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report. Be sure to carry forward the appropriate "Calendar Year to Date" figures in Column II, Section IV.

I hereby certify that I have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section IV

SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Add this report's Column I figures to the Column II figures of your previous report (except on line 6).

	COLUMN I This Period	COLUMN II Calendar Year to Date
Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year*	\$ XXXXXX	\$ 582.30
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance**	\$ 582.30	\$ XXXXXX
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2)	\$ 7,647.49	\$ 7,647.49
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3)	\$ 8,229.79	\$ 8,229.79
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2)	\$ 457.52	\$ 457.52
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4)	\$ 7,772.27	\$ 7,772.27
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2)	\$ 0.00	

*This same figure should be entered on line 1 of all reports filed this calendar year.

**This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report filed. If this is your first report, this amount is 0.

Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

Section V

Return This Report To:
Lawrence Denney
Secretary of State PO
Box 83720
Boise ID 83720-0080
Phone: (208) 334-2852
Fax: (208) 334-2282

I, Etha Carruthers, hereby certify that the information in this
Name of Political Treasurer
 report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.

Digital Signature
 Signature of Political Treasurer

DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: Twin Falls County Democratic Central Committee
--

			Total This Period
	Contributions		
①	Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Contributors <u>5</u>	+	\$ 93.49
②	Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)	+	\$ 7,554.00
③	In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$ 0.00
④	Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$ 0.00
⑤	Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3)	=	\$ 7,647.49

	Expenditures		
⑥	Unitemized Expenditures (Less than \$25) # of Expenditures <u>1</u>	+	\$ 6.00
⑦	Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets)	+	\$ 451.52
⑧	In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$ 0.00
⑨	Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$ 0.00
⑩	Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$ 0.00
⑪	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5)	=	\$ 457.52

	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt		
⑫	Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period	+	\$ 0.00
⑬	New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$ 0.00
⑭	New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$ 0.00
⑮	Subtotal	=	\$ 0.00
⑯	Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	-	\$ 0.00
⑰	Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	-	\$ 0.00
⑱	Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	=	\$ 0.00

	Pledged Contributions		
⑲	Unitemized Pledged Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Pledges <u>0</u>	+	\$ 0.00
⑳	Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets)	+	\$ 0.00
㉑	Total Pledged Contributions this period	=	\$ 0.00



Schedule A
Itemized Contributions
of more than Fifty Dollars(\$50.00)this period

Name of Candidate or Committee:	Twin Falls County Democratic Central Committee
Reporting Period:	First Annual

Date	ElectionType	Contributor	Amount	YTDAmount
12/25/2015		Robertson, Thomas 1347 Maple Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$600.00
11/25/2015		Robertson, Thomas 1347 Maple Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$550.00
10/25/2015		Robertson, Thomas 1347 Maple Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$500.00
09/25/2015		Robertson, Thomas 1347 Maple Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$450.00
08/25/2015		Robertson, Thomas 1347 Maple Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$400.00
07/25/2015		Robertson, Thomas 1347 Maple Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$350.00
06/25/2015		Robertson, Thomas 1347 Maple Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$300.00
05/25/2015		Robertson, Thomas 1347 Maple Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$250.00
04/25/2015		Robertson, Thomas 1347 Maple Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$200.00
03/25/2015		Robertson, Thomas 1347 Maple Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$150.00
02/25/2015		Robertson, Thomas 1347 Maple Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$100.00
01/25/2015		Robertson, Thomas 1347 Maple Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$50.00
12/26/2015		Barrigar, Shawn 898 Morning Sun Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$180.00
11/25/2015		Barrigar, Shawn 898 Morning Sun Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$165.00
10/25/2015		Barrigar, Shawn 898 Morning Sun Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$150.00
09/25/2015		Barrigar, Shawn 898 Morning Sun Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$135.00
08/25/2015		Barrigar, Shawn 898 Morning Sun Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$120.00

07/25/2015		Barrigar, Shawn 898 Morning Sun Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$105.00
06/25/2015		Barrigar, Shawn 898 Morning Sun Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$90.00
05/25/2015		Barrigar, Shawn 898 Morning Sun Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$75.00
04/25/2015		Barrigar, Shawn 898 Morning Sun Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$60.00
03/25/2015		Barrigar, Shawn 898 Morning Sun Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$45.00
02/25/2015		Barrigar, Shawn 898 Morning Sun Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$30.00
01/25/2015		Barrigar, Shawn 898 Morning Sun Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$15.00
12/25/2015		Harris, Kenneth 1467 Falls Ave W Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$300.00
11/25/2015		Harris, Kenneth 1467 Falls Ave W Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$275.00
10/25/2015		Harris, Kenneth 1467 Falls Ave W Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$250.00
09/25/2015		Harris, Kenneth 1467 Falls Ave W Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$225.00
08/25/2015		Harris, Kenneth 1467 Falls Ave W Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$200.00
07/25/2015		Harris, Kenneth 1467 Falls Ave W Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$175.00
06/25/2015		Harris, Kenneth 1467 Falls Ave W Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$150.00
05/25/2015		Harris, Kenneth 1467 Falls Ave W Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$125.00
04/25/2015		Harris, Kenneth 1467 Falls Ave W Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$100.00
03/25/2015		Harris, Kenneth 1467 Falls Ave W Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$75.00
02/25/2015		Harris, Kenneth 1467 Falls Ave W Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$50.00
01/25/2015		Harris, Kenneth 1467 Falls Ave W Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/26/2015		Fornshell, Rosemary 855 Sunway N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$280.00
12/16/2015		Fornshell, Rosemary 855 Sunway N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$40.00	\$260.00

11/25/2015		Fornshell, Rosemary 855 Sunway N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$220.00
10/25/2015		Fornshell, Rosemary 855 Sunway N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$200.00
09/25/2015		Fornshell, Rosemary 855 Sunway N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$180.00
08/25/2015		Fornshell, Rosemary 855 Sunway N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$160.00
07/25/2015		Fornshell, Rosemary 855 Sunway N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$140.00
06/25/2015		Fornshell, Rosemary 855 Sunway N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$120.00
05/25/2015		Fornshell, Rosemary 855 Sunway N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$100.00
04/25/2015		Fornshell, Rosemary 855 Sunway N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$80.00
03/25/2015		Fornshell, Rosemary 855 Sunway N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$60.00
02/25/2015		Fornshell, Rosemary 855 Sunway N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$40.00
01/25/2015		Fornshell, Rosemary 855 Sunway N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$20.00
12/26/2015		Sojka, Robert 2506 Laurie Ln Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$710.00
12/16/2015		Sojka, Robert 2506 Laurie Ln Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$660.00
11/25/2015		Sojka, Robert 2506 Laurie Ln Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$610.00
10/25/2015		Sojka, Robert 2506 Laurie Ln Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$560.00
09/25/2015		Sojka, Robert 2506 Laurie Ln Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$510.00
08/25/2015		Sojka, Robert 2506 Laurie Ln Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$460.00
07/31/2015		Sojka, Robert 2506 Laurie Ln Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$170.00	\$410.00
07/25/2015		Sojka, Robert 2506 Laurie Ln Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$240.00
06/25/2015		Sojka, Robert 2506 Laurie Ln Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$190.00
05/25/2015		Sojka, Robert 2506 Laurie Ln Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$140.00

05/10/2015		Sojka, Robert 2506 Laurie Ln Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$90.00
01/15/2015		Sojka, Robert 2506 Laurie Ln Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$40.00
01/15/2015		Sojka, Robert 2506 Laurie Ln Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$20.00
12/26/2015		Gardner, Perri 1810 Dorain Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$300.00
11/25/2015		Gardner, Perri 1810 Dorain Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$275.00
10/25/2015		Gardner, Perri 1810 Dorain Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$250.00
09/25/2015		Gardner, Perri 1810 Dorain Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$225.00
08/25/2015		Gardner, Perri 1810 Dorain Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$200.00
07/25/2015		Gardner, Perri 1810 Dorain Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$175.00
06/25/2015		Gardner, Perri 1810 Dorain Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$150.00
05/25/2015		Gardner, Perri 1810 Dorain Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$125.00
04/25/2015		Gardner, Perri 1810 Dorain Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$100.00
03/25/2015		Gardner, Perri 1810 Dorain Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$75.00
02/25/2015		Gardner, Perri 1810 Dorain Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$50.00
01/25/2015		Gardner, Perri 1810 Dorain Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/25/2015		Stroebel, Michael 1726 Pomerelle Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$120.00
11/25/2015		Stroebel, Michael 1726 Pomerelle Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$110.00
10/25/2015		Stroebel, Michael 1726 Pomerelle Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$100.00
09/25/2015		Stroebel, Michael 1726 Pomerelle Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$90.00
08/25/2015		Stroebel, Michael 1726 Pomerelle Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/25/2015		Stroebel, Michael 1726 Pomerelle Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$70.00

06/25/2015		Stroebel, Michael 1726 Pomerelle Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$60.00
05/25/2015		Stroebel, Michael 1726 Pomerelle Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$50.00
04/25/2015		Stroebel, Michael 1726 Pomerelle Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$40.00
03/25/2015		Stroebel, Michael 1726 Pomerelle Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$30.00
02/25/2015		Stroebel, Michael 1726 Pomerelle Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$20.00
01/25/2015		Stroebel, Michael 1726 Pomerelle Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$10.00
04/25/2015		Siegel, Michael Brd 669 Beta St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$95.00
03/25/2015		Siegel, Michael Brd 669 Beta St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$80.00
02/25/2015		Siegel, Michael Brd 669 Beta St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$65.00
01/25/2015		Siegel, Michael Brd 669 Beta St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$50.00
01/25/2015		Siegel, Michael Brd 669 Beta St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$35.00	
12/26/2015		Lenkner, Melody 3023C E 3400 N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$120.00
11/25/2015		Lenkner, Melody 3023C E 3400 N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$110.00
10/25/2015		Lenkner, Melody 3023C E 3400 N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$100.00
09/25/2015		Lenkner, Melody 3023C E 3400 N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$90.00
08/25/2015		Lenkner, Melody 3023C E 3400 N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/25/2015		Lenkner, Melody 3023C E 3400 N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$70.00
06/25/2015		Lenkner, Melody 3023C E 3400 N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$60.00
05/25/2015		Lenkner, Melody 3023C E 3400 N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$50.00
04/25/2015		Lenkner, Melody 3023C E 3400 N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$40.00
03/25/2015		Lenkner, Melody 3023C E 3400 N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$30.00

02/25/2015		Lenkner, Melody 3023C E 3400 N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$20.00
01/25/2015		Lenkner, Melody 3023C E 3400 N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$10.00
07/31/2015		Eaton, Mardo 2155 Hillcrest Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$160.00	\$160.00
12/26/2015		Brugger, Linda 926 Cypress Way Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$329.00
12/16/2015		Brugger, Linda 926 Cypress Way Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$19.00	\$304.00
11/25/2015		Brugger, Linda 926 Cypress Way Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$285.00
10/25/2015		Brugger, Linda 926 Cypress Way Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$260.00
09/25/2015		Brugger, Linda 926 Cypress Way Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$235.00
08/25/2015		Brugger, Linda 926 Cypress Way Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$210.00
07/31/2015		Brugger, Linda 926 Cypress Way Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$185.00
07/25/2015		Brugger, Linda 926 Cypress Way Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$175.00
06/25/2015		Brugger, Linda 926 Cypress Way Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$150.00
05/25/2015		Brugger, Linda 926 Cypress Way Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$125.00
04/25/2015		Brugger, Linda 926 Cypress Way Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$100.00
03/25/2015		Brugger, Linda 926 Cypress Way Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$75.00
02/25/2015		Brugger, Linda 926 Cypress Way Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$50.00
01/25/2015		Brugger, Linda 926 Cypress Way Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/26/2015		Hayes, LeRoy 1401 Poplar Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$665.00
12/15/2015		Hayes, LeRoy 1401 Poplar Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$615.00
11/25/2015		Hayes, LeRoy 1401 Poplar Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$565.00
10/25/2015		Hayes, LeRoy 1401 Poplar Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$515.00

09/25/2015		Hayes, LeRoy 1401 Poplar Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$465.00
08/25/2015		Hayes, LeRoy 1401 Poplar Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$415.00
07/25/2015		Hayes, LeRoy 1401 Poplar Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$365.00
07/24/2015		Hayes, LeRoy 1401 Poplar Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$40.00	\$315.00
06/25/2015		Hayes, LeRoy 1401 Poplar Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$275.00
05/25/2015		Hayes, LeRoy 1401 Poplar Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$225.00
04/25/2015		Hayes, LeRoy 1401 Poplar Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$175.00
03/25/2015		Hayes, LeRoy 1401 Poplar Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$125.00
02/25/2015		Hayes, LeRoy 1401 Poplar Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$75.00
01/25/2015		Hayes, LeRoy 1401 Poplar Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/26/2015		Dane, Kevin 2122 Julie Lane Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$120.00
11/25/2015		Dane, Kevin 2122 Julie Lane Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$110.00
10/25/2015		Dane, Kevin 2122 Julie Lane Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$100.00
09/25/2015		Dane, Kevin 2122 Julie Lane Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$90.00
08/25/2015		Dane, Kevin 2122 Julie Lane Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/25/2015		Dane, Kevin 2122 Julie Lane Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$70.00
06/25/2015		Dane, Kevin 2122 Julie Lane Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$60.00
05/25/2015		Dane, Kevin 2122 Julie Lane Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$50.00
04/25/2015		Dane, Kevin 2122 Julie Lane Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$40.00
03/25/2015		Dane, Kevin 2122 Julie Lane Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$30.00
02/25/2015		Dane, Kevin 2122 Julie Lane Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$20.00

01/25/2015		Dane, Kevin 2122 Julie Lane Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$10.00
07/25/2015		Bradshaw, Kevin 1193 Eastridge Cir Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$100.00	\$100.00
12/26/2015		Wiesmore, Kenneth 2451 Ironwood Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$305.00
11/25/2015		Wiesmore, Kenneth 2451 Ironwood Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$280.00
10/25/2015		Wiesmore, Kenneth 2451 Ironwood Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$255.00
07/31/2015		Wiesmore, Kenneth 2451 Ironwood Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$5.00	\$230.00
09/25/2015		Wiesmore, Kenneth 2451 Ironwood Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$225.00
08/25/2015		Wiesmore, Kenneth 2451 Ironwood Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$200.00
07/25/2015		Wiesmore, Kenneth 2451 Ironwood Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$175.00
06/25/2015		Wiesmore, Kenneth 2451 Ironwood Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$150.00
05/25/2015		Wiesmore, Kenneth 2451 Ironwood Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$125.00
04/25/2015		Wiesmore, Kenneth 2451 Ironwood Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$100.00
03/25/2015		Wiesmore, Kenneth 2451 Ironwood Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$75.00
02/25/2015		Wiesmore, Kenneth 2451 Ironwood Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$50.00
01/25/2015		Wiesmore, Kenneth 2451 Ironwood Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$25.00
07/24/2015		Adkins, John 960 W. Magic Rd Unit 39 Shoshone, ID 83352	\$100.00	\$100.00
12/26/2015		Ruprecht, Jeff 841 Rim View Lane E Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$120.00
11/25/2015		Ruprecht, Jeff 841 Rim View Lane E Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$110.00
10/25/2015		Ruprecht, Jeff 841 Rim View Lane E Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$100.00
09/25/2015		Ruprecht, Jeff 841 Rim View Lane E Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$90.00
08/25/2015		Ruprecht, Jeff 841 Rim View Lane E Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$80.00

07/25/2015		Ruprecht, Jeff 841 Rim View Lane E Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$70.00
06/25/2015		Ruprecht, Jeff 841 Rim View Lane E Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$60.00
05/25/2015		Ruprecht, Jeff 841 Rim View Lane E Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$50.00
04/25/2015		Ruprecht, Jeff 841 Rim View Lane E Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$40.00
03/25/2015		Ruprecht, Jeff 841 Rim View Lane E Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$30.00
02/25/2015		Ruprecht, Jeff 841 Rim View Lane E Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$20.00
01/25/2015		Ruprecht, Jeff 841 Rim View Lane E Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$10.00
07/24/2015		Anderson, Jane 3642 N 2550 E B Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$250.00	\$350.00
01/15/2015		Anderson, Jane 3642 N 2550 E B Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$100.00
01/15/2015		Anderson, Jane 3642 N 2550 E B Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$50.00
12/26/2015		Carruthers, Etha 1214 Valencia St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$206.00
11/25/2015		Carruthers, Etha 1214 Valencia St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$191.00
10/25/2015		Carruthers, Etha 1214 Valencia St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$176.00
09/25/2015		Carruthers, Etha 1214 Valencia St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$161.00
08/25/2015		Carruthers, Etha 1214 Valencia St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$146.00
07/31/2015		Carruthers, Etha 1214 Valencia St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$131.00
07/25/2015		Carruthers, Etha 1214 Valencia St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$111.00
06/25/2015		Carruthers, Etha 1214 Valencia St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$96.00
05/25/2015		Carruthers, Etha 1214 Valencia St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$81.00
04/25/2015		Carruthers, Etha 1214 Valencia St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$66.00
03/25/2015		Carruthers, Etha 1214 Valencia St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$51.00

02/25/2015		Carruthers, Etha 1214 Valencia St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$36.00
01/25/2015		Carruthers, Etha 1214 Valencia St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$21.00
01/08/2015		Carruthers, Etha 1214 Valencia St Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$6.00	\$6.00
12/26/2015		Kraal, Debi 4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$300.00
11/25/2015		Kraal, Debi 4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$275.00
10/25/2015		Kraal, Debi 4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$250.00
09/25/2015		Kraal, Debi 4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$225.00
08/25/2015		Kraal, Debi 4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$200.00
07/25/2015		Kraal, Debi 4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$175.00
06/25/2015		Kraal, Debi 4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$150.00
05/25/2015		Kraal, Debi 4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$125.00
04/25/2015		Kraal, Debi 4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$100.00
03/25/2015		Kraal, Debi 4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$75.00
02/25/2015		Kraal, Debi 4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$50.00
01/25/2015		Kraal, Debi 4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/16/2015		Wright, Darlene 161 9th Ave N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$100.00	\$225.00
07/24/2015		Wright, Darlene 161 9th Ave N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$100.00	\$125.00
01/08/2015		Wright, Darlene 161 9th Ave N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$25.00
07/24/2015		Van Dyk, Corrine 2316 Hillcrest Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$100.00	\$100.00
12/26/2015		Talkington, Cathy 1964 Galena Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$399.00
11/25/2015		Talkington, Cathy 1964 Galena Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$379.00

10/25/2015		Talkington, Cathy 1964 Galena Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$359.00
09/25/2015		Talkington, Cathy 1964 Galena Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$339.00
08/25/2015		Talkington, Cathy 1964 Galena Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$319.00
07/26/2015		Talkington, Cathy 1964 Galena Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$299.00
07/25/2015		Talkington, Cathy 1964 Galena Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$249.00
06/25/2015		Talkington, Cathy 1964 Galena Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$229.00
05/25/2015		Talkington, Cathy 1964 Galena Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$209.00
04/25/2015		Talkington, Cathy 1964 Galena Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$189.00
03/25/2015		Talkington, Cathy 1964 Galena Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$169.00
02/25/2015		Talkington, Cathy 1964 Galena Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$149.00
01/25/2015		Talkington, Cathy 1964 Galena Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$20.00	\$129.00
01/15/2015		Talkington, Cathy 1964 Galena Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$109.00	\$109.00
07/24/2015		Leeming, Cathi 2923 E 3400 N Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$50.00	\$50.00
01/08/2015		Talkington, Catherine 1964 Galena Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$600.00	\$600.00
12/26/2015		Edlund, Carrie 3335 Longbow Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$180.00
11/25/2015		Edlund, Carrie 3335 Longbow Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$165.00
10/25/2015		Edlund, Carrie 3335 Longbow Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$150.00
09/25/2015		Edlund, Carrie 3335 Longbow Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$135.00
08/25/2015		Edlund, Carrie 3335 Longbow Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$120.00
07/25/2015		Edlund, Carrie 3335 Longbow Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$105.00
05/25/2015		Edlund, Carrie 3335 Longbow Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$75.00

06/25/2015		Edlund, Carrie 3335 Longbow Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$90.00
04/25/2015		Edlund, Carrie 3335 Longbow Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$60.00
03/25/2015		Edlund, Carrie 3335 Longbow Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$45.00
02/25/2015		Edlund, Carrie 3335 Longbow Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$30.00
01/25/2015		Edlund, Carrie 3335 Longbow Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$15.00	\$15.00
12/26/2015		McComas, Bruce 652 Woodland Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$300.00
11/25/2015		McComas, Bruce 652 Woodland Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$275.00
10/25/2015		McComas, Bruce 652 Woodland Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$250.00
09/25/2015		McComas, Bruce 652 Woodland Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$225.00
08/25/2015		McComas, Bruce 652 Woodland Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$200.00
07/25/2015		McComas, Bruce 652 Woodland Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$175.00
06/25/2015		McComas, Bruce 652 Woodland Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$150.00
05/25/2015		McComas, Bruce 652 Woodland Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$125.00
04/25/2015		McComas, Bruce 652 Woodland Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$100.00
03/25/2015		McComas, Bruce 652 Woodland Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$75.00
02/25/2015		McComas, Bruce 652 Woodland Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$50.00
01/25/2015		McComas, Bruce 652 Woodland Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/26/2015		Redmond, Brook 1001 Terra Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$120.00
11/25/2015		Redmond, Brook 1001 Terra Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$110.00
10/25/2015		Redmond, Brook 1001 Terra Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$100.00
09/25/2015		Redmond, Brook 1001 Terra Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$90.00

08/25/2015		Redmond, Brook 1001 Terra Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/25/2015		Redmond, Brook 1001 Terra Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$70.00
06/25/2015		Redmond, Brook 1001 Terra Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$60.00
05/25/2015		Redmond, Brook 1001 Terra Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$50.00
04/25/2015		Redmond, Brook 1001 Terra Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$40.00
03/25/2015		Redmond, Brook 1001 Terra Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$30.00
02/25/2015		Redmond, Brook 1001 Terra Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$20.00
01/25/2015		Redmond, Brook 1001 Terra Ave Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$10.00	\$10.00
12/26/2015		Slifer, Betty 3779 N 2250 E Filer, ID 83328	\$10.00	\$120.00
11/25/2015		Slifer, Betty 3779 N 2250 E Filer, ID 83328	\$10.00	\$110.00
10/25/2015		Slifer, Betty 3779 N 2250 E Filer, ID 83328	\$10.00	\$100.00
09/25/2015		Slifer, Betty 3779 N 2250 E Filer, ID 83328	\$10.00	\$90.00
08/25/2015		Slifer, Betty 3779 N 2250 E Filer, ID 83328	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/25/2015		Slifer, Betty 3779 N 2250 E Filer, ID 83328	\$10.00	\$70.00
06/25/2015		Slifer, Betty 3779 N 2250 E Filer, ID 83328	\$10.00	\$60.00
05/25/2015		Slifer, Betty 3779 N 2250 E Filer, ID 83328	\$10.00	\$50.00
04/25/2015		Slifer, Betty 3779 N 2250 E Filer, ID 83328	\$10.00	\$40.00
03/25/2015		Slifer, Betty 3779 N 2250 E Filer, ID 83328	\$10.00	\$30.00
02/25/2015		Slifer, Betty 3779 N 2250 E Filer, ID 83328	\$10.00	\$20.00
01/25/2015		Slifer, Betty 3779 N 2250 E Filer, ID 83328	\$10.00	\$10.00
Grand Total:			\$7,554.00	



Schedule B
Itemized Expenditures
Twenty-Five Dollars(\$25.00) or more this period

Name of Candidate or Committee:	Twin Falls County Democratic Central Committee
Reporting Period:	First Annual

Date	Recipient	Amount	Code	Optional
01/17/2015	Talkington, Cathy 1964 Galena Dr Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$156.52	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/08/2015	Twin Falls Chamber of Commerce 2015 Neilsen Point Twin Falls, ID 83301	\$295.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
Grand Total:		\$451.52		